�59�
50 REF
1 2 3 4 5 6 78
LENGTH + TOLERANCE (SEE TABLE 1)
4
3
SCALE 1:2
�59�

STATIC: -40 °C TO 80 °C
DYNAMIC: -25 °C TO 80 °C
IP RATING: IP 20
TRANSMISSION CHARACTERISTICS ACCORDING TO ISO/IEC 11801 CLASS EA CHANNEL,
WITH INSERTION LOSS BEING IGNORED FOR CABLE LENGTHS �1 m OR �65 m
PACKAGING: CORDSETS ARE PACKED IN A POLYBAG
TABLE 1
MOLEX P/N ENGINEERING NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH (mm)
1203410924 E66E06021M002 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 0.2M 200
1203410925 E66E06021M005 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 0.5M 500
1203410911 E66E06021M010 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 1M 1000
1203410926 E66E06021M020 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 2M 2000
1203410927 E66E06021M030 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 3M 3000
1203410928 E66E06021M040 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 4M 4000
1203410929 E66E06021M050 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 5M 5000
1203410930 E66E06021M100 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 10M 10000
1203410931 E66E06021M150 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 15M 15000
1203410932 E66E06021M200 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 20M 20000
1203410933 E66E06021M300 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 30M 30000
1203410912 E66E06021M360 RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 36M 36000
WITH ID CARRIER
1203410995 E66E06021M010H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 1M ID 1000
1203410996 E66E06021M020H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 2M ID 2000
1203411006 E66E06021M030H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 3M ID 3000
1203411014 E66E06021M050H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 5M ID 5000
1203410997 E66E06021M100H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 10M ID 10000
1203410998 E66E06021M250H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 25M ID 25000
1203411051 E66E06021M040H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 4M ID 4000
1203411052 E66E06021M060H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 6M ID 6000
1203411053 E66E06021M070H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 7M ID 7000
1203411054 E66E06021M080H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 8M ID 8000
1203411055 E66E06021M120H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 12M ID 12000
1203411056 E66E06021M150H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 15M ID 15000
1203411057 E66E06021M200H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 20M ID 20000
1203411058 E66E06021M300H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 30M ID 30000
1203411059 E66E06021M350H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 35M ID 35000
1203411060 E66E06021M400H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 40M ID 40000
1203411061 E66E06021M450H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 45M ID 45000
1203411062 E66E06021M500H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 50M ID 50000
1203411063 E66E06021M550H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 55M ID 55000
1203411064 E66E06021M600H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 60M ID 60000
1203411065 E66E06021M650H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 65M ID 65000
1203411066 E66E06021M700H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 70M ID 70000
1203411067 E66E06021M750H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 75M ID 75000
1203411068 E66E06021M800H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 80M ID 80000
1203411069 E66E06021M850H RJ45 CAT6A ST/ST TPE GREEN 85M ID 85000
CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES
LENGTH TOLERANCE
0 m - 1 m +40 mm
>1 m - 5 m +60 mm